
S O F T  D R I N K S

D R I N K S

F O O D

Coca Cola 0,33l (b,d,f)

Coca Cola Zero 0,33l (b,d,e,f)

Fanta Orange 0,33l (b,c,d,e)

Sprite 0,33l (e)

Lift Apfelschorle 0,33l (a)

2.50 €

2.50 €

2.50 €

2.50 €

2.50 €

R E D  B U L L

WAT E R

B E E R  ( B OT T L E )

Red Bull Energy Drink 0,25l (b,f)

Red Bull Sugarfree 0,25l (b,d,f)

2.80 €

2.80 €

2.80 €

Viva con Agua leise 0,33l

Viva con Agua laut 0,33l

1.50 €

1.50 €

Jever Pils 0,33l (1)

Berliner Pilsner 0,33l (1)

Jever Fun (Alkohol-Free) 0,33l (1)

3.00 €

3.00 €

B U R G E R S

Forever Alone Burger (1,2,3,9,10)

Bread, Burger Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, 
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard

MonkaS Burger (1,2,3,9,10)

Bread, Chicken Breast, Chopped Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onions, Manchego Cheese, Mayonnaise

F Burger (1,10)

Bread, Vegan Patty (Moving Mountains), 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Ketchup, Mustard

5.00 €  

4.80 €

6.00 €

Player Two Burger (1,2,3,9,10)

Bread, Burger Patty, Cheddar Cheese Slide, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Onions, Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard

5.20 € 

5.50 € 

6.00 € 

PWN Burger (1,2,3,9,10)

Meat Shield Burger (1,2,3,9,10)

Bread, Burger Patty, Cheddar Cheese Slide, Bacon, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Mayonnaise, BBQ Sauce

Bread, 2 Burger Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, 
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard

F I N G E R  F O O D

Mozzarella Sticks (1,2,3)

Chicken Nuggets (1)

Chicken Wings

F R I E S

Deep Frozen Regular Fries

Deep frozen Sweet Fries

3.00 €

2.50 €

2.80 €

1.50 €  

2.00 €

S AU C E S  &  E X T R A S

BBQ Sauce (1)

Ketchup

Salsa (mild)

Senf

Mayonnaise (2,3,9,10)

Burger Sauce

0.60 €  

0.60 €  

1.00 €  

0.60 €  

0.60 €  

0.80 € 

(1) Gluten, (2) Milk, (3) Egg, (4) Fish, (5) Crustaceans, (6) Peanuts,  (7) Soya, (8) Nuts, (9) Celery, (10) Mustard, (11) Sesame, (12) Sulphur Dioxide, 

(13) Lupin, (14) Molluscs, (a) Preservative, (b) Color additive, (c) Antioxidant, (d) Sweetener, (e) Acidity regulators, (f) Sulphite

Additives & Allergens:


